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2015 I.H.S.A. Regiona! Gymnastics Championship
Host: Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) - Date: Feb.3,2015

Team standings

I Wheaton (w. Wanenville South) 35.6500 36,2250 32,9250 35.2000 0,0000 140.0000

2 Batavra 34.9250 32,3000 32.5500 34.2500 0.0000 134-O250

3 Oak Park (O.P.'Ri\€r Forest) 33.8500 31.8250 31.5000 32_0000 0.0000 a29-275O

4 Sei yn-Cicero (Morton) 31.5250 19.2250 24.O750 284000 0.0000 103.2250

htps/,kww.l]tfrEywirs.ccrn/g}imnaslics/sl&dnsE-teatn-Finlptrp 111



2ivm15 T@rreywtre Gymnaslcs

2015 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) - Date: F€b. 3, 2015

All-Around standings

I tenna Klein Sr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 9.4250 9.1000 9.0750 8.3000 8.9750 35.9000 t7409

2 Slq,lor Hilger Jr. Palos Heights (Shepard) 8.5000 8.8250 8.8250 9.0750 8.8313 35.3250 t7302

3 Megan lvlccee Jr. Batavia 9.2000 4.7750 7_6000 8_7500 8.5813 34.3250 16910

4 So. Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 8.7000 7.7000 8.5250 8.3250 8.3125 33.2500 17244

5 Cameron Hindel So. Batavii 8.8500 7.?150 8.3000 8.1250 4.2625 33,0500 16909

6 Alyona lochaniewi(z So. Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 83500 8.9500 8.2000 7.3500 4.2375 32.9500 t72ro
7 Sr. Oak Park (O.P..River Forest) 8.5500 7.3250 7.7750 8.0500 7.9250 31.7000 17207

a Courtney Glassman Sr. Batrvia 83000 7.0500 6,8000 8.7000 7,7375 30.9500 16906

9 Elizabeth Lopez 50. Eerwyn-cicero (l\4orton) 8.3250 5.4750 7.3500 8.2250 7.5938 30.37s0 17010

l0 Grace Stahnke 8.2500 7.2000 6.7250 a_1750 7.5875 30.3500 77702

1l AbigailBartuzi Oak Forest 8.1250 6.3250 6.9250 5.7000 7.0188 24.O75() 17t07

t2 ReillyLongawa So. Palos Heiqhts (Shepard) 7.6000 5.9250 5.6750 7.2750 5.8588 27.475() 17301

13 Samantha Alvier Be yn{icero (l.4orton) 7.8000 2.8000 5.0500 6.7000 5.5875 22.3500 17008
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2015 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) - Date: Feb. 3, 2015

Vault Preliminary Order of Finish

1 Leona l(ein Sr. Wheaton (W. Wanenvlle South) 9.1500 9.2000 0.0000 9.4000 9.4500 0.0000 9.4250 17409

2 Itleqan !1ccee Jr. BataMa 9.1000 9.0500 0.0000 9.2000 9.2000 0.0000 9.2000 16910

3 Sr. Wheaton (W. Wanenvlle Souh) 8.8500 8.9000 0.0000 8.8500 9.0000 0.0000 8.9250 t7406

4 Cameron Hindel So. Eatavia 8.2000 8.2000 0.0000 8.8500 83500 0.0000 4.8500 16909

5 Laura Hughes So. \ryheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.2s00 8.3000 0.0000 8.7000 8.8500 0.0000 4.7750 17412

5 So. Oak Park (O.P.-Ri\€r Forest) 8.4500 8.5000 0.0000 8.7000 8.7000 0.0000 8.7000 1720e

7 SMor Hilger Jt. Palos Heights (Shepard) 8.4000 8.5000 0.0000 4.6000 8.5000 0.0000 4.6000 17302

a Isabel Seebe Sr, Oak Park (O.P.-Ri,"€r Forest) 8.5500 8.5500 0.0000 8.4500 8.5500 0,0000 8.ss00 17207

9 Srianoa ltJlhearn Sr, Wheaton (W. Wanenvjlle South) 83500 8,6000 0.0000 8.4000 8.4000 0,0000 a_s250 11413

10 Kaitlyn Enger Sr. Batavia 8.4000 8.5500 0.0000 8.2000 7.6000 0.0000 8.4750 16911

11 Alyona lochaniewirz So. Oak Palk (O.P.-Ri!er Forest) 8.3500 8.5500 0.0000 8.3500 8.3000 0.0000 4.4500 71210

t2 Jamie Ann Clark So. Batavia 8.4000 8.4000 0.0000 8.3500 7.9000 0.0000 8.4000 16901

t2 Courtney Gla ssma n Sr. Batavia 8.5000 8.3000 0.0000 8.3000 83000 0.0000 8.4000 16906

14 Elizabeth topez So. B€lllln-Cicero (Morton) 8.1000 8.0000 0.0000 8.4500 8.2000 0.0000 43250 17010

15 Sarah l\4ahoney )t, Wheaton (w. Wanenville South) 8.2000 8.3000 0.0000 8.1000 8.4500 0.0000 4.2750 1,7401,

15 Grace Stahnke OakForert 8.2500 8.2500 0.0000 8.2S00 7.8000 0.0000 a.2500 11102

a7 Ea,ne Swibel )t. Oak Park (O.P.-Ri!€r Forest) 8.0000 8.1000 0.0000 8.1000 8.2000 0.0000 8.r500 172t2

1a Abigall Eatuzi OakForest 7.8000 8.0500 0.0000 8.2500 8.0000 0.0000 8.1250 17101

19 Oa k Park (O.P.-R|ver Forest) 7.9500 8.1000 0.0000 8.0000 8.0000 0.0000 8.0250 t7201

20 Sarnantha Alvier Berw)rFcicero (l\4orton) 7.7000 7.8000 0.0000 7.7504 7.8500 0.0000 7.8000 17008

2t Sarnantha &own )t. Berwyn-Cicero (l40rtol1) 7.1500 6.7000 0.0000 7.5500 7.9000 0.0000 7.7250 \7015

22 Alexis Rodriguez Jt. Eerw}1l-Cicero (lvlorton) 7.6500 7.7000 0.0000 7.5000 7.8000 0.0000 7.6750 17011

23 ReillyLDngawa So. Palos Heiqhts (Shepard) 7.6000 7.5000 0.0000 7.6000 7.ss00 0,0000 7.6000 17301

24 Berwyn-Cicero (lYorton) 6.2000 5.5000 0.0000 6.2000 5.9000 0.0000 6.4000 17012
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2015 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastie Championship
Host: Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) - Date; Feb. 3, 2015

Uneven Parallel Bars Preliminary Order of Finish

I Pekina Chino Jr. Whealon (W. Warrenville South) 9.1500 9.1500 0.0000 9.1s00 17408

2 tenm Kein Sr. Wheaton (W. Warreruille Sosth) 9.0000 9,2000 0.0000 9.1000 17409

3 Siena Thomas )t. Wheaton (W. WarreNille South) 8.9500 9.1000 0.0000 9.0250 17405

4 Alyona Jochanlewlcz So, Oak Park (O.P.-Ri\€r Forest) 9.0000 8.9000 0.0000 4.9s00 17210

4 Laura Huqhes So. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.9000 9,0000 0.0000 4.9500 17412

6 SMor Hilqer Jr. Palos Heights (Shepard) 8.9500 4.7000 0.0000 a.8250 17302

7 l4egan M,.Gee )t. Batalia 8.7000 8.8500 0_0000 a.77SO 16910

8 LaurenStangl lr. Satavia 8.2000 8.4000 0.0000 a3000 15907

9 Julie Galo )r. Wheaton (W. Warrenville SoLth) 8.0000 8.1000 0.0000 4.0500 17411

10 RileyPatnode Jr. Oak Park (O.P.-Ri\,€r Forest) 7.9000 7,8000 0.0000 7.8500 17209

11 Cameron Hindel So. Batava 7.7500 7,8000 0.0000 7.7750 16909

t2 Natalie weelG So. Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 7.9500 7.4500 0.0000 7.7000 17208

13 Rachel Conottr so. Batalia 7.5000 7,4000 0.0000 7 ASOO 16902

14 Isabel Beebe Sr. Oak Pa rk (O.P.-River Forest) 7.4500 7.2000 0.0000 7.3ZSO 17207

15 Grace Stahnke OakForest 7.1500 7.2500 0.0000 7.2000 t7102
16 Courtney Glassman Sr. Sata!ia 7.0500 7.0500 0.0000 7.0500 16906

t7 Elaineswibel lr. Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 6.5500 6.8000 0.0000 5.5750 172t2
18 Elizabeth Lopez So. Beru,.yn{icero (lYoiton) 6.4000 6.5500 0.0000 6.475() 17010

19 Abiqail Bartuzl OakForeit 6-3000 6.3500 0.0000 632s0 17101

20 ReillyLooqawa So. Palos Heiqhts (Shepard) t.8000 6.0500 0.0000 5.9250 17301

2t Rebecca Dl'4agglo Berwli-Cicero (Morton) 4_5000 4.1000 0.0000 4.3500 17003

22 Cristina Marquez lt- Berwyn{icero (l4orton) 4.4000 4.2000 0.0000 43000 17013

23 Sr. Berwyn-Cicero (Morton) 3.9000 4.3000 0.0000 4.1000 77014

24 Snmantha Alvier Berwyn-Cicero (l\4odon) 3.0000 2.6000 0.0000 2.8000 17008
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2015 I.H.S.A. Regiona! Gymnastics Championship
Host; Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) - Date: Feb. 3, 2015

Balance Beam Preliminary Order of Finish

1 lenna K]ein Sr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 9.0000 9.1500 0.0000 9.0750 17449

2 Slvlor Hilqer lt. Palos Heiqhts (Shepard) 8.8500 8.8000 0,0000 8.8250 17302

3 So. Oak Park (O.P.-Ri\€r Forest) 8.4000 8.6500 0.0000 8.5250 17209

4 Kristi Zabka 5r. Batavia 8.2000 8.5000 0_0000 43500 15908

5 Lauren Stangl )t. Batavia 8.4000 8.2000 0.0000 43000 16907

5 Cameron Hindel So. Batavia 8.2000 8.4000 0.0000 8.3000 16909

7 Al),gna lochaniewicz So. Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 8.1000 8.3000 0.0000 4.2000 77270

a Siena Thomas lt. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.3000 7.8000 0.0000 9.0500 17405

9 Julia Locanto Sr. Wheaton (w. Warenville South) 8.0000 7.9000 0.0000 7.9500 17407

10 Kitie ikDonald Sr. Wheaton (W. warrenvlle South) 7.8500 7.8500 0.0000 7'8500 17406

11 Sr. oak Palk(o.P.-River Forest) 7.8500 7,7AAO 0,0000 7,7750 7720/

t2 I\4egan lvlcc€e lr. Eatavi. 7.7000 7.5000 0.0000 7.5000 16910

13 Erianna l4ulhearn Sr. Wheaton (W. Warenville South) 7.8000 7.3000 0.0000 7.5500 11413

L4 Eli2abeth Lopez So. Ben yn-Cicero (l4oton) 7.4500 7.2500 0.0000 7.3500 17010

15 Riley Patnode )t. Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 7.2000 7,0000 0.0000 7.1000 t7209

16 AbigailBanuzi OakForest 7.0000 6.8500 0.0000 6.9250 17101

t7 Courtney Glassma n Sr. Batavia 6.6500 6.9500 0.0000 5.8000 16906

1a Grace Stahnke OakForest 6.5000 6.9500 0,0000 5.7250 t7102

r9 Reilly Longawa So. Palos Hei9hts (Shepard) 6.6s00 6.7000 0.0000 6.5750 17301

20 Samantha Brown )t. Berwln-Cicerc (l4ofton) 5.1500 5.3000 0.0000 6.22sO 17015

21 Sophia Kiesslirq OakPark(O.P.-R ver Forest) 5.7000 5.2500 0.0000 5.97s0 17203

22 OdalisAmezcua )t. Berwyn"Cicero (l4orton) 5.6000 5.3000 0.0000 5.4500 17006

z, Samantha Alvier Berw),n-Cicero (l\4orton) 5_3000 4_8000 0.0000 s.0500 17008

24 Madelene Arce Jr. BeM),n-Clcero (Morton) 4.9000 5.1500 0.0000 5.0250 17007
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2015 I.H.S.A, Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) - Date: Feb. 3, 2015

Floor Exercise Preliminary Order of Finish

1 Katle lYcDonald Sr. Wheaton (W. Warrenvlle South) 9,3000 9.2000 0.1000 9.1s00 77406

2 StrylorHilger lr. Palos Heiqhts (Shepard) 9.0000 9,1S00 0.0000 9,O750 17302

3 &ooke Stewart 5r. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.9000 9,0000 0,0000 8,9500 77470

4 Julie Galo lt, Wheaton (W. Warrenvllle South) 8.7500 8.8500 0,0000 8.8000 77471

5 l"leqan Mccee Jr. Batavia 8.6000 8.9000 0.0000 8.7500 16910

6 CoultneyGlassman Sr. Batavia 8.6s00 a.7500 0-0000 4.7000 15906

7 Lauren Stanql Jr, Batavia 8.5500 8.6500 0.0000 8.6000 16907

a So. Oak Park (O.P.-Ri\€r Forest) 8.3500 8.3000 0.0000 83250 11208

9 Lenna Kein Sr- Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.5500 8.0500 0.0000 83000 17409

10 &ianna llulhearn Sr. Wheaton (W. Wa rrenville South) 8.2500 8.3000 0.0000 8.2750 t74t3
11 Elizabeth Lopez So. Berwyn-Cicero (I4orton) 8.2000 8,2500 0.0000 8,2250 17010

t2 Xiitlyn Enqer 5r. B3tavia 8.0500 8.3500 0.0000 8.2000 16911

13 Grace Stahnke OakForest 8.0500 8.3000 0.0000 8.1750 t7t02
t4 Carneron Hindel So. BataMa 8.0000 8.2500 0.0000 4.1250 16909

15 Isabel Beebe Sr, Oak Pa rk (O.P.'River Forest) 8.1500 7.9500 0.0000 4.0500 t7207

16 Camille Moore So- Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 7.7000 7.9500 0.0000 7.4250 t72tl
t7 Xathleen Baca lr. Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 7.7000 7.9000 0.0000 7.8000 t7246

18 Allona Jo€haniewicz So. Oak Pa rk (O.P.-River Forest) 7.4500 7.2500 0.0000 7.3500 172t0

,.9 Reillytongawa So- Palos Heiqhts (Shepard) 7.5500 7.2000 0.1000 7.2750 17301

20 Alexis Rodriguez )t, Benayn"Cicero (llorton) 6.8000 6.9000 0.0000 6,8500 17011

2t AbiqailBartuzl 5.3500 7.0500 0,0000 5.7000 17101

2t Samantha Alvier Serwyn-Cicero (t4orton) 5.7000 5.7000 0.0000 6.7000 17008

23 Arelia llerrera Eerwln-Cicero (l4orton) 7.0500 5.2000 0.0000 6.6250 170t2
24 Samantha &own .lr, Ben4yn-Cicero (l4orton) 6.1000 6.7000 0.0000 6.4000 17015
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